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U13 40 SHULTZ, AMY WAVE GLOUCESTER 25 17 45 2 64 19 48 3 70 134 1

U13 39 SHULTZ, ANTHONY CHEATER GLOUCESTER 25 16 57 3 76 15 15 91 2

U13 44 DUDDY, ROY TOP GUN GLEN INNES 13 21 21 20 56 3 79 100 3

U13 8 MILLS, EMILY MILTON MOREE 8 18 18 15 50 3 68 86 4

U13 19 CLARE, ELOISE BROWN DUKE GLENORIE 26 21 21 21 21 42 5

U13 46 NINNESS, EMILY OTFORD VALLEY ACRES MERRIWA 7 21 21 16 16 37 6

U13 58 BENNETTS, CHARLOTTE SPRINGS DESTINYS CHIL CASSILIS 7 20 20 16 16 36 7

U13 5 NEWSOME, NICK REMINISCE ARMIDALE 13 18 18 18 18 36 8

U13 56 DAY, MAX MR DARCY JUNEE 12 18 18 17 17 35 9

U13 42 MAYNE, TEAH SNAPPER QLD QLD 20 20 20 10

U13 16 MOBBERLY, JACK WAYLON RETURN MERRIWA 7 16 16 16 11

U13 33 RAMSDEN, CHARLOTTE LAWRENVALE DECOY QUIRINDI 5 16 16 16 11

U13 35 MARTIN, NICOLE THE ECHO PIPPA MERRIWA 7 16 16 16 11

U13 37 LUNNEY, ABIGAIL TRIBBIE QLD QLD 16 16 16 11

U13 6 LUNNEY, MITCHELL JIMMY QLD QLD 15 15 15 15

U13 51 RAYMOND, ABBY MINTY NORTH DORRIGO 9 15 15 15 15

U13 38 CLATWORTHY, CLANCY BLUEGRASS PATTERN WELLINGTON 3

U13 55 MURPHY, TIANNA ZENA WALLSEND NEW LAMB 25
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U15 103 MARTIN, CLANCY MULWARREE CHARM MERRIWA 7 17 57 3 77 22 62 4 88 165 1

U15 62 SADLER, LAURA KYLANDA AMELIA MURRURUNDI 7 21 52 3 76 21 63 4 88 164 2

U15 97 COOMBES, JACQUELINE MR BO JANGLES BINGARA 8 17 59 4 80 19 58 3 80 160 3

U15 63 REWALD, JACK MYSTERY QLD QLD 16 58 4 78 17 17 95 4

U15 98 BENNETTS, GEORGIA CEDARVALE JILLAROO CASSILIS 7 20 48 3 71 16 16 87 5

U15 99 HOLLIS, ANDREA COOLIDOWNS CHEROKEE WOODLANDS PARK 26 17 46 2 65 20 20 85 6

U15 116 BEAUMONT, JEMMA BOBBY NORTH DORRIGO 9 14 48 2 64 17 17 81 7

U15 78 ROWLANDS, KATE BILLIE SMITH ABERDEEN 7 15 48 2 65 65 8

U15 75 RILEY, HANNAH DOC MERRIWA 7 21 21 19 60 4 83 104 9

U15 65 REARDON, ISABELLA KIRKBY STUD BANJO WARIALDA 8 21 21 17 17 38 10

U15 71 WOODWARD, TROY SANDY BAR CRACKERJA WINGHAM 9 21 21 17 17 38 10

U15 77 HOLMES, KIRRA COTEEDA IMA ECLIPSE QLD QLD 20 20 20 12

U15 100 FENLON, ROHAN TEN EXPENSIVE ACRES QLD QLD 19 19 19 13

U15 66 AITKEN, EMILY CAMAD BRIGALENA QLD QLD 18 18 18 14

U15 92 KEYES, CASSANDRA KERA QLD QLD 18 18 18 14

U15 96 FENLON, TAHLIA MISS A QLD QLD 18 18 18 14

U15 102 SOAMES, GINGER JUST UNLACE ME GLENORIE 26 18 18 18 14

U15 118 OSMOND, JOSHUA MICKEY DUNGOG 25 18 18 18 14

u15 57 RILEY, TY BUNGER MERRIWA 7 17 17 17 19

U15 88 MCGRATH-WEBER, ARCHIE CLAREVALLEY TIGER WIL CANBERRA RIDING CL 16 17 17 17 19

U15 101 BARNES, LUKE SUGAR WILLAWARRIN 9 16 16 16 21

U15 94 CURRAN, DARCY NELLY QLD QLD 15 15 15 22

U15 120 MASLEN, CHARLOTTE SHULTZ ISABELLA GLOUCESTER 25 15 15 15 22

U15 68 RIGBY, GEORGIA ROSIE QLD QLD 14 14 14 24

U15 84 BRESSINGTON, KIARA JACKSON QLD QLD 14 14 14 24

U15 90 LEROUGHETEL, NATALIE SHULTZ'S SPARKY GLOUCESTER 25 14 14 14 24

U15 113 BERRY, JOSH RUSTY COFFS HARBOUR 9 14 14 14 24

U15 64 SINCLAIR, ALYSSA SPINNING ON GOLD QLD QLD

U15 69 SWANTON, CHLOE DIGGER WALCHA 13

U15 70 GREEN, ANNABELLE PARIS WALCHA 13

U15 72 JOHNSTON, EMMA MARSHDALE BMW GLOUCESTER 25

U15 74 LAWLER, APRIL WALLABAH BALLET MERRIWA 7

U15 76 THOMPSON, JORDIE HUGHIE QUIRINDI 5

U15 79 TORNABENE, THOMAS TANGO QLD QLD

U15 81 STEPHENSON, MIA FELIX FOREST HILLS PONY C 23
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U15 89 RICHARDSON, CONNOR BAMBI LONDONDERRY 19

U15 91 DUNN, HANNAH REFINE WALCHA 13

U15 106 MILLS, AMANDA ROSIE QLD QLD

U15 109 SIMPSON, PATON REANNA WILLAWARRIN 9

U15 110 HEFFERNAN, DARCY CHEEKY ATTITUDE TORONTO 24

U15 111 RAYMOND, AMELIA DMAC PEP NORTH DORRIGO 9

U15 115 SYMES, BROOKLYN NIAGARA JEWEL GLENORIE 26

U15 121 CLARE, TOM MAIN CAMP BJ GLENORIE 26

U15 122 NIASS, JESSICA GELNORE GILETTE WOODLANDS PARK 26
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U17 246 HART, JACK CUSTOME MADE BREADALBANE 27 14 59 4 77 20 20 97 1

U17 247 SADLER, LUCY SODA TROY MURRURUNDI 7 20 52 3 75 20 20 95 2

U17 162 SHULTZ, CHLOE GREENDALE DOLCEVITA GLOUCESTER 25 16 55 3 74 19 19 93 3

U17 125 DONNELLY, HAILEY BETTY CONGARINNI 9 17 52 3 72 15 15 87 4

U17 145 HICKEY, BREANNA LACHLAN ROSE CARABE GOULBURN 27 15 53 3 71 71 5

U17 151 CLATWORTHY, DUSTIN THOMAS WILLOAK JACKPOT WELLINGTON 3 21 21 17 48 2 67 88 6

U17 172 GRAY, SHANAE KOKO'S DESTINY QLD QLD 21 21 20 20 41 7

U17 160 VAUGHAN, JAMES EMPIRE HILL KASEY TAMWORTH 5 20 20 20 20 40 8

U17 180 CLARKE, JESSICA BUDDY WALCHA 13 20 20 19 19 39 9

U17 174 RAYMOND, LILA RAJAAR VENUS NORTH DORRIGO 9 20 20 15 15 35 10

U17 139 SMITH, THOMAS FORTY NINER TRINITY QLD QLD 21 21 21 11

U17 182 BRENNAN, GRACE MABO'S BOY QLD QLD 19 19 19 12

U17 169 SUMMERS, KAITLYN BUDDY WEST OF THE RANGE 15 17 17 17 13

U17 245 DUDDY, MONIQUE IMAGE GLEN INNES 13 17 17 17 13

U17 123 OSMOND, BENJAMIN ROBIN DUNGOG 25 16 16 16 15

U17 154 DUCKETT, SHANLEE EMMA SAPHIRE NORTH DORRIGO 9 16 16 16 15

U17 179 GAIERO, TRENT COUNTRYWIDE CAMPFIRE QLD QLD 16 16 16 15

U17 126 BLACKWELL, CHLOE G WOODHILL JOSEPH HELENSBURGH 22 15 15 15 18

U17 143 BURGUN, ISOBEL C WOMBEYAN ROMAN MARULAN 27 15 15 15 18

U17 166 TAYLOR, ANGELA BISCUIT MOREE 8 15 15 15 18

U17 181 STOKES MARSHALL, PEYTN WALLY COFFS HARBOUR 9 15 15 15 18

U17 183 CURRAN, KATELYN COOL MYSTIC QLD QLD 14 14 14 22

U17 131 NINNESS, CAMERON CLOVERLEAF DADDYS MERRIWA 7

U17 135 HALL, MILLIE ANAIS CHASE WARIALDA 8

U17 136 MACKAWAY, CHLOE JADE HONEY WALCHA 13

U17 141 YEO, NATASHA SILVERTHORN CATTLE C COOLAH 6

U17 147 WOODWARD, CHLOE SANDY BAR CHARISMA WINGHAM 9

U17 150 BACON, ELOUISE JACKIE CHAN FOREST HILLS PONY C 23

U17 152 ROWLANDS, GEORGINA JACK SPARROW ABERDEEN 7

U17 153 HOLDEN, BEAU MYFELLA PHOENIX WALLAMBA RIVER & DI 9

U17 161 HETHERINGTON, ERIC SHIMMER QLD QLD

U17 164 HARRIS, JODIE GYPROCK GLOUCESTER 25

U17 165 SOUTHGATE, BROOKE JOHN HENRY DUNGOG 25

U17 176 MCGRATH-WEBER, JOSEPHINE GYPSYE CANBERRA RIDING CL 16
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U25 234 HUNT, LAUREN HUNTS TOPAZ MERRIWA 7 22 58 3 83 20 51 3 74 157 1

U25 249 SOMMERLAD, JESSICA REMICK HOTSHOT QLD QLD 18 4 60 82 18 50 3 71 153 2

U25 217 YOULES, GEORGINA YOULESES BOBBY SUE QLD QLD 21 45 2 68 16 61 4 81 149 3

U25 203 CLARK, MYFANWY MUMBULLA SQUIRE BUNGENDORE 16 15 54 3 72 17 48 2 67 139 4

U25 184 PALMER, REBECCA PALMERS BREEZE OLENA QUIRINDI 5 21 60 4 85 20 20 105 5

U25 239 PETHERBRIDGE, ADAM QUIXOTES BLACKBURN TORONTO 24 20 59 3 82 19 19 101 6

U25 223 MORAN, SHARNIE MARIGAY NIBBLES COFFS HARBOUR 9 19 52 3 74 74 7

U25 235 KELLY, DANIEL PAYBACK WINGHAM 9 20 20 21 63 4 88 108 8

U25 197 DAVIS, CLIFTON J DOUBLE DIVA WEST OF THE RANGE 15 21 21 16 16 37 9

U25 219 SCHULTZ, NATASHA DALLAS QLD QLD 20 20 20 10

U25 199 SHEIL, DANIEL ECHO QLD QLD 19 19 19 11

U25 201 MARTIN, ANASTASIA PALMERS COMEDY MERRIWA 7 19 19 19 11

U25 212 SOMMERLAD, ELLEN MARLEE QLD QLD 19 19 19 11

U25 226 IRELAND, MATTHEW TOM WALCHA 13 19 19 19 11

U25 192 VAUGHAN, CAITLYN MAYBE BENNY TAMWORTH 5 18 18 18 15

U25 194 DUNN, GEORGIA HIPSHOT WALCHA 13 18 18 18 15

U25 206 FISK-WALSH, JUANTEE GLENDEEN KRYPTONITE QLD QLD 18 18 18 15

U25 210 YOULES, GERALD MOUNTAIN TOP MASTER QLD QLD 18 18 18 15

U25 230 MACKAWAY, AMBER CRISS CROSS WALCHA 13 18 18 18 15

U25 191 KELLY, KATIE LOUISE SEVANGLE MONTANNA WINGHAM 9 17 17 17 20

U25 213 THORNE, NICHOLE SARGEANT BREADALBANE 27 17 17 17 20

U25 224 KELLY, MATTHEW LUCY LOU WINGHAM 9 17 17 17 20

U25 188 ANDREW, PETA KATIE QLD QLD 16 16 16 23

U25 215 WEEDON, GEORGIA KEMANA MARY WILLAWARRIN 9 15 15 15 24

U25 233 PLATH, ALEIRA REWLEE RANGER MICHELAGO 16 15 15 15 24

U25 238 TRAVES, SAMANTHA FAHEYS DREAM QLD QLD 15 15 15 24

U25 196 MCGEORGE, LEIHA CAMELOT REAL WONDER WELLINGTON 3 14 14 14 27

U25 186 AITKEN, JACQUELINE TURNERS STUD CATO QLD QLD

U25 187 SCHNEIDER, RENEE WODBILLINGS CENTURY WONGARBON 4

U25 193 STRATHDEE, NICOLE PRIVATE CODY QLD QLD

U25 195 LAMBERT, EMILY GEEJAY FIG WOODLANDS PARK 26

U25 200 MACRAE, LILIAN PROSPECT NORTH DORRIGO 9

U25 205 MEARS, SAMANTHA GEORGEI GIRL QLD QLD

U25 221 BYRNES, TEGAN TOUCH OF DUSK QLD QLD

U25 228 STOWER, TAMMIE PRINCESS QLD QLD
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10 & UNDER 13 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 40 SHULTZ, AMY WAVE GLOUCESTER 25

2 39 SHULTZ, ANTHONY CHEATER GLOUCESTER 25

3 44 DUDDY, ROY TOP GUN GLEN INNES 13

4 8 MILLS, EMILY MILTON MOREE 8

5 19 CLARE, ELOISE BROWN DUKE GLENORIE 26

6 46 NINNESS, EMILY OTFORD VALLEY ACRES MERRIWA 7

7 58 BENNETTS, CHARLOTTE SPRINGS DESTINYS CHIL CASSILIS 7

8 5 NEWSOME, NICK REMINISCE ARMIDALE 13

9 56 DAY, MAX MR DARCY JUNEE 12

10 42 MAYNE, TEAH SNAPPER QLD QLD

13 & UNDER 15 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 103 MARTIN, CLANCY MULWARREE CHARM MERRIWA 7

2 62 SADLER, LAURA KYLANDA AMELIA MURRURUNDI 7

3 97 COOMBES, JACQUELINE MR BO JANGLES BINGARA 8

4 63 REWALD, JACK MYSTERY QLD QLD

5 98 BENNETTS, GEORGIA CEDARVALE JILLAROO CASSILIS 7

6 99 HOLLIS, ANDREA COOLIDOWNS CHEROKEE WOODLANDS PARK 26

7 116 BEAUMONT, JEMMA BOBBY NORTH DORRIGO 9

8 78 ROWLANDS, KATE BILLIE SMITH ABERDEEN 7

9 75 RILEY, HANNAH DOC MERRIWA 7

10 65 REARDON, ISABELLA KIRKBY STUD BANJO WARIALDA 8

10 71 WOODWARD, TROY SANDY BAR CRACKERJA WINGHAM 9

15 & UNDER 17 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 246 HART, JACK CUSTOME MADE BREADALBANE 27

2 247 SADLER, LUCY SODA TROY MURRURUNDI 7

3 162 SHULTZ, CHLOE GREENDALE DOLCEVITA GLOUCESTER 25

4 125 DONNELLY, HAILEY BETTY CONGARINNI 9

5 145 HICKEY, BREANNA LACHLAN ROSE CARABE GOULBURN 27

6 151 CLATWORTHY, DUSTIN THOMASWILLOAK JACKPOT WELLINGTON 3

7 172 GRAY, SHANAE KOKO'S DESTINY QLD QLD

8 160 VAUGHAN, JAMES EMPIRE HILL KASEY TAMWORTH 5

9 180 CLARKE, JESSICA BUDDY WALCHA 13

10 174 RAYMOND, LILA RAJAAR VENUS NORTH DORRIGO 9

17 & UNDER 25 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 234 HUNT, LAUREN HUNTS TOPAZ MERRIWA 7

2 249 SOMMERLAD, JESSICA REMICK HOTSHOT QLD QLD

3 217 YOULES, GEORGINA YOULESES BOBBY SUE QLD QLD

4 203 CLARK, MYFANWY MUMBULLA SQUIRE BUNGENDORE 16

5 184 PALMER, REBECCA PALMERS BREEZE OLENA QUIRINDI 5

6 239 PETHERBRIDGE, ADAM QUIXOTES BLACKBURN TORONTO 24

7 223 MORAN, SHARNIE MARIGAY NIBBLES COFFS HARBOUR 9

8 235 KELLY, DANIEL PAYBACK WINGHAM 9

9 197 DAVIS, CLIFTON J DOUBLE DIVA WEST OF THE RANGE 15

10 219 SCHULTZ, NATASHA DALLAS QLD QLD
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CHAMPION - UNDER 13
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

40 SHULTZ, AMY WAVE GLOUCESTER 25 134 Champion

39 SHULTZ, ANTHONY CHEATER GLOUCESTER 25 91 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 15
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

103 MARTIN, CLANCY MULWARREE CHARM MERRIWA 7 165 Champion

62 SADLER, LAURA KYLANDA AMELIA MURRURUNDI 7 164 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 17
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

246 HART, JACK CUSTOME MADE BREADALBANE 27 97 Champion

247 SADLER, LUCY SODA TROY MURRURUNDI 7 95 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 25
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

234 HUNT, LAUREN HUNTS TOPAZ MERRIWA 7 157 Champion

249 SOMMERLAD, JESSICA REMICK HOTSHOT QLD QLD 153 Reserve

INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP Won by Zone 7

Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

62 SADLER, LAURA KYLANDA AMELIA MURRURUNDI 7 164

103 MARTIN, CLANCY MULWARREE CHARM MERRIWA 7 165

234 HUNT, LAUREN HUNTS TOPAZ MERRIWA 7 157

75 RILEY, HANNAH DOC MERRIWA 7 104

590

INTERSTATE CHAMPIONSHIP Won by State NSW

Back 

No
Rider Horse Club State Score

62 SADLER, LAURA KYLANDA AMELIA MURRURUNDI NSW 164

103 MARTIN, CLANCY MULWARREE CHARM MERRIWA NSW 165

234 HUNT, LAUREN HUNTS TOPAZ MERRIWA NSW 157

97 COOMBES, JACQUELINE MR BO JANGLES BINGARA NSW 160

646

FITNESS CHECK Won by Zone 
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